S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section5
FLOOR GRILLE
TYPE: VM
The grille type VM is used for supply
and exhaust of cooled and heated
air in facilities such as offices,

T ype  : VMH11
nom.  dim.  ...  mm
How to order
Size
V M H 1 1 - - 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
VMH11 size 200 mm.
M : grille + outer ring
T : grille
H : horizontal air pattern
V : vertical air pattern
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section5
FLOOR GRILLE
PERFORMANCE DATA    TYPE: VM
Selection diagram - supply - Vertical Setting
ø150 ø200
NR30
NR15
NR25
NR20
NR35
0,016
0,007
20
0,012
0,008
0,009
0,01
0,014
30
25
40
1,
 6
1,
 4
1,
 8
v
0,05 120
0,025
0,018
0,02
60
50
80
70
100
90
2,
 5
0,04
0,03
4
4,
 5
m  /  h
150
3 V q
200
3
m  /  s
( m
 /
s
 )
3,
 5
v      0,75      0,50       0,37   m /  s T
2 1
0,9
0, 7